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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom AN Domicile/Club (Clt) CAT Temps Ecart

  Scratch  7,160 Km  

1 122 MESZAROS Thomas 1978 CA Belfaux (1) M20 23:02.9

2 436 HUBER Erich 1981 LAT Sense (2) M20 23:21.7 18.8

3 155 JEANNERET Patrick 1971 Trilogie Sport (1) M40 24:00.3 57.4

4 6 CLEMENT Patrick 1972 SAB Bulle (3) M20 24:14.7 1:11.8

5 167 BUCHS Sébastien 1982 CARC Romont (4) M20 24:19.3 1:16.4

6 263 BIGLER Denis 1969 AC Murten (2) M40 24:29.9 1:27.0

7 47 BRÜGGER Werner 1975 TSV Rechthalten (5) M20 24:37.6 1:34.7

8 467 BRÜGGER Joseph 1962 LAT Sense (3) M40 24:45.6 1:42.7

9 145 GONCALVES Paulo 1975 Centre Portugais Fribourg (6) M20 25:04.4 2:01.5

10 32 BERSET Pascal 1985 CAG Farvagny (7) M20 25:07.0 2:04.1

11 234 KESSLER Bertrand 1972 CARC Romont (8) M20 25:10.6 2:07.7

12 149 GIROUD Philippe 1987 CA Marly (9) M20 25:14.7 2:11.8

13 268 HASLER Marius 1961 TSV Düdingen MAHU (1) M50 25:15.6 2:12.7

14 468 CHARRIERE Eric 1983 FSG Charmey (10) M20 25:17.8 2:14.9

15 445 GEISSBÜHLER Alex 1964 TV Bösingen (4) M40 25:18.5 2:15.6

16 292 TSCHOPP Sebastian 1985 LAT Sense (11) M20 25:20.1 2:17.2

17 264 REYNAUD David 1975 CARC Romont (12) M20 25:21.6 2:18.7

18 141 NICOLET Claude 1967 CA Farvagny (5) M40 25:29.8 2:26.9

19 197 PICCAND Cédric 1975 CA Farvagny (13) M20 25:31.7 2:28.8

20 271 ETTER Robert 1970 AC Murten (6) M40 25:32.8 2:29.9

21 130 COTTING Patrick 1971 CA Belfaux (7) M40 25:33.5 2:30.6

22 223 SCHORNOZ Eloi 1992 CS Vallée du Flon (1) M19 25:35.0 2:32.1

23 302 PINHO Manuel 1966 Centre Portugais Fribourg (8) M40 25:38.0 2:35.1

24 100 POCHON Patrick 1961 SAB Bulle (2) M50 25:46.1 2:43.2

25 433 THIERRIN Xavier 1979 Villeneuve FR (14) M20 25:51.7 2:48.8

26 385 SCAIOLA Jean-Philippe 1975 Vuadens (15) M20 26:09.5 3:06.6

27 427 ZAMPIERI Lucas 1979 Cornaux (16) M20 26:20.0 3:17.1

28 351 FÜRHOLZ Monika 1984 Trilogie Sport (1) F20 26:20.6 3:17.7

29 441 PACHE Jean-Claude 1965 TEAM Castella (9) M40 26:22.7 3:19.8

30 23 FLEURY Lucien 1993 CARC Romont (2) M19 26:23.2 3:20.3

31 287 ZAHNO Regula 1971 TSV Rechthalten (1) F40 26:28.2 3:25.3

32 28 HAENNI Mario 1972 TSV Düdingen MAHU (17) M20 26:28.8 3:25.9

33 407 PASQUIER Christophe 1980 CS Marsens (18) M20 26:37.5 3:34.6

34 161 BLATTER Stefan 1973 TV Bösingen (19) M20 26:39.0 3:36.1

35 191 PORCHET Patrik 1970 SAB Bulle (10) M40 26:40.3 3:37.4

36 69 GOBET Gilles 1983 FSG Sâles (20) M20 26:43.0 3:40.1

37 233 PASQUIER Benoît 1965 FSG Sâles (11) M40 26:44.1 3:41.2

38 213 FRANCEY Jérôme 1988 ACP Matran (21) M20 26:44.9 3:42.0

39 439 RIEDER Damien 1972 Montet (22) M20 26:46.6 3:43.7

40 459 PERROUD François 1966 CARC Romont (12) M40 26:48.0 3:45.1

41 196 SCHUWEY Christoph 1967 SC Im Fang (13) M40 27:00.4 3:57.5

42 337 GIRARD Damien 1992 Lieffrens (3) M19 27:03.3 4:00.4

43 480 SEGHROUCHNI Hafid 1958 Yverdon (3) M50 27:03.9 4:01.0

44 21 BOURQUI Benoît 1974 CARC Romont (23) M20 27:05.8 4:02.9

45 175 MINNIG Hugo 1993 CS Hauteville (4) M19 27:06.4 4:03.5

46 499 SINGY Nicolas 1975 Villarlod (24) M20 27:07.3 4:04.4

47 389 DESSIBOURG Benoît 1983 Glisse Club Romont (25) M20 27:09.4 4:06.5

48 224 BARRAS Gilles 1961 CA Farvagny (4) M50 27:10.8 4:07.9
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49 90 ECOFFEY Yannick 1986 CS Hauteville (26) M20 27:16.4 4:13.5

50 388 SALLIN Dimitri 1988 SAB Bulle (27) M20 27:18.2 4:15.3

51 186 LAROYENNE Guillaume 1978 CA Belfaux (28) M20 27:21.4 4:18.5

52 108 PILLER Isabelle 1971 Trilogie Sport / CA Belfaux (2) F40 27:25.2 4:22.3

53 413 MARCHON Michel 1953 Nestlé Broc (5) M50 27:29.9 4:27.0

54 352 LIARD Arnaud 1992 Sâles (5) M19 27:31.1 4:28.2

55 25 TSCHANNEN Rolf 1966 TV Bösingen (14) M40 27:32.0 4:29.1

56 192 SEYDOUX Laurent 1985 Sâles (29) M20 27:37.1 4:34.2

57 148 KALT Thomas 1968 AC Murten (15) M40 27:42.1 4:39.2

58 147 RIBEIRO Domingos 1961 Centre Portugais Fribourg (6) M50 27:45.3 4:42.4

59 312 SAUTEUR Simon 1993 Riaz (6) M19 27:47.2 4:44.3

60 54 ALMEIDA Nuno 1980 Belfaux (30) M20 27:51.0 4:48.1

61 462 DOUGOUD Thierry-Emmanuel 1975 Noréaz (31) M20 27:53.4 4:50.5

62 13 TERREAUX Bernard 1952 CAG Farvagny (7) M50 27:54.7 4:51.8

63 121 BOUDEAU Sylvain 1973 CARC Romont (32) M20 27:55.1 4:52.2

64 143 BOHN Pascal 1968 SAB Bulle (16) M40 27:56.3 4:53.4

65 447 BOUNDILLOUD Chritophe 1982 Châtel-St-Denis (33) M20 27:56.9 4:54.0

66 31 HAAS Romain 1971 CA Belfaux (17) M40 27:57.8 4:54.9

67 7 CLEMENT Sandrine 1975 SAB Bulle (2) F20 27:58.7 4:55.8

68 399 LÜKE Michael 1962 SAB Bulle (18) M40 28:02.2 4:59.3

69 79 RAPPO CONCA Sabine 1972 AC Murten (3) F20 28:04.3 5:01.4

70 303 KRUMMEN Thomas 1987 TV Bösingen (34) M20 28:06.2 5:03.3

71 203 BALMER Jonathan 1993 CS Hauteville (7) M19 28:08.4 5:05.5

72 104 GUILLEBEAU Michel 1974 LAT Sense (35) M20 28:09.4 5:06.5

73 245 MOULIN Valentin 1988 Corminboeuf (36) M20 28:13.3 5:10.4

74 463 WICHT Christophe 1966 Sommentier (19) M40 28:14.4 5:11.5

75 26 JENNY-RIEDO Inge 1978 TSV Düdingen MAHU (4) F20 28:17.1 5:14.2

76 64 WEISSMÜLLER Markus 1960 TV Bösingen (8) M50 28:17.8 5:14.9

77 39 BOSSY Jean-Daniel 1946 Sporting club broyard (1) M60 28:18.4 5:15.5

78 456 GEINOZ Nicolas 1987 SAB Bulle (37) M20 28:19.4 5:16.5

79 184 VOGT Philippe 1980 LAT Sense (38) M20 28:21.2 5:18.3

80 269 SCHNEEBERGER Dominique 1960 CAG Farvagny (9) M50 28:22.5 5:19.6

81 102 SCHNEUWLY Alex 1990 LAT Sense (39) M20 28:24.9 5:22.0

82 188 FÜRST René 1960 AC Murten (10) M50 28:26.1 5:23.2

83 298 SCHMUTZ Pascal 1969 TV Bösingen (20) M40 28:27.4 5:24.5

84 426 CARITA Philippe 1965 CARE VEVEY (21) M40 28:29.4 5:26.5

85 46 PIRLET Xavier 1991 Jeunesse d'Avry (40) M20 28:38.6 5:35.7

86 207 NIKLES Jean-Michel 1964 CAG Farvagny (22) M40 28:39.4 5:36.5

87 92 SCHOUWEY Jérome 1993 CS Hauteville (8) M19 28:40.0 5:37.1

88 460 BALMER Eric 1965 Charmey (23) M40 28:42.5 5:39.6

89 438 GARIN Stéphane 1982 CS Vallée du Flon (41) M20 28:45.4 5:42.5

90 496 ROBADEY Jacques 1967 FSG Bulle (24) M40 28:46.4 5:43.5

91 111 SCHÜTZ Urs 1963 AC Murten (25) M40 28:47.1 5:44.2

92 296 SANTOS Amadeu 1964 Centre Portugais Fribourg (26) M40 28:51.0 5:48.1

93 109 JOYE Philippe 1964 CARC Romont (27) M40 28:53.0 5:50.1

94 120 HURNI Hansjörg 1963 Villargiroud (28) M40 28:56.2 5:53.3

95 133 CHAPPUIS Michel 1954 CAG Farvagny (11) M50 28:57.1 5:54.2

96 204 ZURKINDEN Patrick 1975 LAT Sense (42) M20 28:57.9 5:55.0

97 395 MOLLARD Steeve 1970 ACP Matran (29) M40 28:59.5 5:56.6

98 150 GAVILLET Philippe 1966 CAG Farvagny (30) M40 29:02.1 5:59.2

99 95 GALLEY David 1980 ACP Matran (43) M20 29:04.2 6:01.3

100 498 PYTHON Vincent 1975 Grenilles (44) M20 29:07.0 6:04.1
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101 140 KÄSER Michael 1981 TV Bösingen (45) M20 29:07.7 6:04.8

102 311 CORPATAUX Nicolas 1978 CAG Farvagny (46) M20 29:08.6 6:05.7

103 414 CARDINAUX Bertrand 1960 CS Vallée du Flon (12) M50 29:09.5 6:06.6

104 162 MONNEY Stéphanie 1970 CAG Farvagny (3) F40 29:10.2 6:07.3

105 115 HOHL Yves 1980 CS Hauteville (47) M20 29:12.1 6:09.2

106 497 MOTA Luis 1967 LB Cottens (31) M40 29:12.8 6:09.9

107 342 REPOND Brice 1992 SAB Bulle (9) M19 29:14.2 6:11.3

108 227 FREIBURGHAUS Philippe 1964 ACP Matran (32) M40 29:16.0 6:13.1

109 107 PIERRET Philippe 1967 CA Belfaux (33) M40 29:16.7 6:13.8

110 345 SCHOUWEY Karine 1980 CAG Farvagny (5) F20 29:17.4 6:14.5

111 469 GEINOZ Antoine 1959 CAG Farvagny (13) M50 29:19.1 6:16.2

112 304 WÜTHRICH Markus 1966 TV Bösingen (34) M40 29:22.9 6:20.0

113 112 BRÜLHART Marina 1992 TV Bösingen (1) F19 29:24.2 6:21.3

114 448 GENOUD Alexandre 1969 Les Paccots (35) M40 29:25.3 6:22.4

115 226 BOUCHER Gilles 1957 CA Belfaux (14) M50 29:28.1 6:25.2

116 435 SCHMID Christian 1961 TSV Rechthalten (15) M50 29:29.2 6:26.3

117 420 OBERSON Pierre 1984 FSG Sâles (48) M20 29:30.1 6:27.2

118 114 EMERY Laure-Christine 1980 CA Belfaux (6) F20 29:31.2 6:28.3

119 465 DOUSSE Georges 1968 CA Marly (36) M40 29:31.8 6:28.9

120 424 GIRARD Yvan 1967 Maules (37) M40 29:34.0 6:31.1

121 415 SUTER Walter 1961 CARE VEVEY (16) M50 29:34.9 6:32.0

122 123 BUTTY Roger 1963 Ecublens/ fr (38) M40 29:35.3 6:32.4

123 52 ANGELOZ Henri 1964 Centre Portugais Fribourg (39) M40 29:36.2 6:33.3

124 380 MOOSER Markus 1974 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (49) M20 29:36.9 6:34.0

125 49 VIEIRA DE SOUSA António 1958 Centre Portugais Fribourg (17) M50 29:42.5 6:39.6

126 80 DEFFERARD Isabelle 1971 CARC Romont (4) F40 29:44.2 6:41.3

127 217 DAFFLON Henri 1963 ACP Matran (40) M40 29:45.0 6:42.1

128 151 ROLÃO João 1962 Centre Portugais Fribourg (41) M40 29:48.1 6:45.2

129 244 GENDRE Grégoire 1984 CA Belfaux (50) M20 29:49.0 6:46.1

130 397 OBERSON Stéphane 1972 CAG Farvagny (51) M20 29:49.8 6:46.9

131 405 MATHYS Roland 1968 TSV Heitenried (42) M40 29:50.9 6:48.0

132 36 GILBERT Baechler 1970 TSV Rechthalten (43) M40 29:52.5 6:49.6

133 29 ZBINDEN Josef 1948 LAT Sense (2) M60 29:54.5 6:51.6

134 84 BROCH Marcel 1966 TSV Rechthalten (44) M40 29:56.2 6:53.3

135 400 GACHOUD Frédéric 1966 Chouette Team (45) M40 29:56.9 6:54.0

136 409 VOILLAT François 1959 CA Belfaux (18) M50 29:57.6 6:54.7

137 328 TORNARE Germain 1993 SAB Bulle (10) M19 29:58.5 6:55.6

138 238 CLERC BLASER Gisèle 1966 CAG Farvagny (5) F40 29:59.2 6:56.3

139 320 MOOSER Natacha 1976 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (7) F20 30:04.5 7:01.6

140 458 NUOFFER Julien 1974 CA Belfaux (52) M20 30:06.1 7:03.2

141 338 BUTTY Romain (95) 1993 Matran (11) M19 30:08.2 7:05.3

142 347 DONZALLAZ Nicole 1982 SAB Bulle (8) F20 30:10.1 7:07.2

143 309 BONNET Claude-Alain 1960 La Tour-de-Trême (19) M50 30:10.7 7:07.8

144 294 ZUMWALD Judith 1974 LAT Sense (9) F20 30:14.8 7:11.9

145 45 ZURKINDEN Andreas 1965 LAT Sense (46) M40 30:18.0 7:15.1

146 237 ZIBUNG Irene 1983 LAT Sense (10) F20 30:18.6 7:15.7

147 179 PINHO Candido 1970 Centre Portugais Fribourg (47) M40 30:19.2 7:16.3

148 171 CLÉMENT Fabienne 1959 ACP Matran (1) F50 30:20.7 7:17.8

149 293 GLANNAZ Marcel 1951 CA Farvagny (3) M60 30:21.8 7:18.9

150 71 KOLLY Lucien 1986 CS Hauteville (53) M20 30:29.9 7:27.0

151 261 SANTOS Celestino 1955 Centre Portugais Fribourg (20) M50 30:32.3 7:29.4

152 256 PERRITAZ Joël 1968 CARC Romont (48) M40 30:33.1 7:30.2
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153 105 AEBY Pierre 1948 CA Marly (4) M60 30:34.1 7:31.2

154 135 CHAVAILLAZ Christian 1966 ACP Matran (49) M40 30:36.8 7:33.9

155 63 KÖSTINGER Guido 1960 TSV Rechthalten (21) M50 30:38.1 7:35.2

156 343 WALDMEYER Jana Trilogie Sport - CAB Farvagny (2) F50 30:38.6 7:35.7

157 437 SCHÖPFER Frank 1984 LAT Sense (54) M20 30:39.1 7:36.2

158 306 GILLER Jérôme 1969 CS Marsens (50) M40 30:39.7 7:36.8

159 253 BUCHS Edi 1951 Posat (5) M60 30:41.3 7:38.4

160 22 CASTELLA Serge 1962 SAB Bulle (51) M40 30:45.0 7:42.1

161 281 BARBEY Pierrette 1957 SAB Bulle (3) F50 30:46.6 7:43.7

162 160 AEBY Patrik 1972 CA Marly (55) M20 30:49.1 7:46.2

163 211 BUCHS Rachel 1989 TSV Rechthalten (11) F20 30:50.0 7:47.1

164 195 BUCHS Willy 1964 Zumholz (52) M40 30:51.2 7:48.3

165 404 FASEL Angelo 1967 TSV Heitenried (53) M40 30:51.6 7:48.7

166 181 BARRAS Pascal 1969 CA Belfaux (54) M40 30:56.2 7:53.3

167 124 STRITT Karl 1950 LAT Sense (6) M60 30:57.8 7:54.9

168 85 CASTELLA Joseph 1962 CS Neirivue (55) M40 30:58.5 7:55.6

169 495 GILLES Jean-Guy 1947 La Tour-de-Trême (7) M60 31:01.6 7:58.7

170 310 RAUBER Tanja 1993 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (2) F19 31:04.6 8:01.7

171 86 VENTURA Antonio 1968 ACP Matran (56) M40 31:05.0 8:02.1

172 341 GROGNUZ Vincent 1993 CS Vallée du Flon (12) M19 31:05.9 8:03.0

173 472 EGGER Beat 1963 Tavel (57) M40 31:06.7 8:03.8

174 60 BUCHER Ruedi 1949 LAT Sense (8) M60 31:07.4 8:04.5

175 166 COLLAUD Olivier 1976 Romanens (56) M20 31:08.7 8:05.8

176 136 SCHALLER Anita 1962 CA Marly (6) F40 31:10.0 8:07.1

177 248 ZOSSO Mélanie 1987 TSV Düdingen MAHU (12) F20 31:11.5 8:08.6

178 206 KALTENRIEDER Margrit 1956 TSV Düdingen MAHU (4) F50 31:12.1 8:09.2

179 129 GRECA Manuel 1992 CAG Farvagny (13) M19 31:13.7 8:10.8

180 473 GRIVEL Jean-Louis 1964 CS Marsens (58) M40 31:14.8 8:11.9

181 62 NUNES Antonio 1960 Centre Portugais Fribourg (22) M50 31:15.6 8:12.7

182 260 GLANNAZ Christian 1968 La Tour-de-Trême (59) M40 31:19.2 8:16.3

183 97 GRECA Josef 1957 CAG Farvagny (23) M50 31:22.4 8:19.5

184 349 AEBISCHER Marie-Madeleine 1965 TSV Heitenried (7) F40 31:28.1 8:25.2

185 451 L'HOMME Pascal 1961 SAB Bulle (24) M50 31:29.4 8:26.5

186 165 WUILLEMIN René 1953 AC Murten (25) M50 31:30.7 8:27.8

187 146 HUGONNET Blaise 1959 Marsens (26) M50 31:32.2 8:29.3

188 423 SCHIBLI Armin 1946 Epalinges (9) M60 31:36.8 8:33.9

189 89 CURRAT Christian 1954 CS Vallée du Flon (27) M50 31:38.4 8:35.5

190 74 FRAGNIÈRE Ursula 1968 CS Marsens (8) F40 31:40.3 8:37.4

191 428 SAVARY Yves 1972 CS Marsens (57) M20 31:42.1 8:39.2

192 383 KOLLY Jacques 1972 ACP Matran (58) M20 31:43.5 8:40.6

193 396 PINHO Patrick 1988 Centre Portugais Fribourg (59) M20 31:45.1 8:42.2

194 430 GRANDJEAN Charles 1984 Sâles (60) M20 31:46.0 8:43.1

195 339 BURGISSER Nicole 1983 LAT Sense (13) F20 31:47.9 8:45.0

196 381 CASTELLA Michel 1961 Gumefens (28) M50 31:50.9 8:48.0

197 285 BUTTIGIEG Valentine 1983 CA Belfaux (14) F20 31:52.8 8:49.9

198 471 PITTET Aurélien 1986 Sâles (61) M20 31:54.4 8:51.5

199 251 BUCHS Marc 1992 CS Hauteville (14) M19 31:55.9 8:53.0

200 43 ANDREY Angèle 1959 CA Belfaux (5) F50 31:57.1 8:54.2

201 443 DORTHE Pierre-Alain 1964 ACP Matran (60) M40 31:58.4 8:55.5

202 453 MONNEY Maxime 1990 FC La Sionge (62) M20 31:59.6 8:56.7

203 454 SAVARY Grégoire 1991 UHTSemsales (63) M20 32:01.7 8:58.8

204 125 MENOUD Jean-Luc 1967 FSG Sâles (61) M40 32:03.3 9:00.4
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205 138 CLÉMENT Georges 1971 CS Hauteville (62) M40 32:05.2 9:02.3

206 324 HOHL Joëlle 1984 CS Hauteville (15) F20 32:06.6 9:03.7

207 398 REPOND Joris 1987 SAB Bulle (64) M20 32:10.9 9:08.0

208 406 SCHAFER Reto 1961 TSV Heitenried (29) M50 32:13.1 9:10.2

209 410 SAUTEUR Ludovic 1980 Fribourg (65) M20 32:14.5 9:11.6

210 440 SCHWARTZ Francis 1961 Giffers (30) M50 32:16.6 9:13.7

211 259 PILLONEL Sylvie 1972 A Travers Cugy (16) F20 32:18.3 9:15.4

212 177 REMY DE VITO Giuseppina 1959 CA Belfaux (6) F50 32:19.7 9:16.8

213 392 BRAILLARD Gabriel 1949 CS Vallée du Flon (10) M60 32:20.8 9:17.9

214 126 SIMON Christelle 1977 CA Farvagny (17) F20 32:22.7 9:19.8

215 158 BARRAS Michel 1955 CS Hauteville (31) M50 32:23.7 9:20.8

216 157 JOYE Jean-claude 1962 CA Belfaux (63) M40 32:25.2 9:22.3

217 232 AYER Serge 1965 CAG Farvagny (64) M40 32:26.7 9:23.8

218 33 PITTET Patricia 1969 Marsens (9) F40 32:28.6 9:25.7

219 48 KUHN Hans-Jürg 1961 AC Murten (32) M50 32:33.8 9:30.9

220 455 FAHRNI Michaël 1986 FC La Sionge (66) M20 32:34.3 9:31.4

221 419 DESCHENAUX Olivier 1971 Sansoucis Echarlens (65) M40 32:35.6 9:32.7

222 231 WAELTI Albert 1969 ACP Matran (66) M40 32:38.5 9:35.6

223 24 TERRAPON Georgette 1961 CS Vallée du Flon (7) F50 32:39.7 9:36.8

224 333 KÖSTINGER Cédric 1993 TSV Rechthalten (15) M19 32:47.2 9:44.3

225 70 WITTWER Erich 1961 LAT Sense (33) M50 32:48.4 9:45.5

226 103 CHUARD André 1956 Estavayer-le-Lac (34) M50 32:49.3 9:46.4

227 354 GENDRE Laurence 1978 CS Niremont (18) F20 32:52.1 9:49.2

228 265 FORNEY Jean-François 1969 Courtaman (Club Belfaux) (67) M40 32:53.3 9:50.4

229 492 BRODARD Sébastien 1981 Gumefens (67) M20 32:54.5 9:51.6

230 450 THALMANN Romain 1969 Ecuvillens (68) M40 32:55.8 9:52.9

231 300 FRAGNIÈRE Delphine 1987 SAB Bulle (19) F20 32:57.0 9:54.1

232 44 THALMANN Paul 1949 TV Bösingen (11) M60 32:58.5 9:55.6

233 434 GENDRE David 1974 Bulle (68) M20 32:59.7 9:56.8

234 402 MACHERET Bernard 1965 CA Farvagny (69) M40 33:01.1 9:58.2

235 384 BARRAS Jean-François 1958 Sâles (35) M50 33:02.5 9:59.6

236 30 PITTET Céline 1993 CS Vallée du Flon (3) F19 33:03.6 10:00.7

237 308 MICHEL Remy 1957 Communauté portugaise (36) M50 33:05.1 10:02.2

238 173 CHAVAILLAZ Bernardin 1943 CAG Farvagny (12) M60 33:06.6 10:03.7

239 403 BONGARD Cédric 1984 CAG Farvagny (69) M20 33:07.7 10:04.8

240 330 TORCHE Anne-Marie 1961 CAG Farvagny (8) F50 33:08.4 10:05.5

241 229 MATHYS Laetitia 1985 Belfaux (20) F20 33:09.2 10:06.3

242 336 CHIQUET Myriam 1963 TSV Rechthalten (10) F40 33:10.0 10:07.1

243 464 RUTSCHO Jean-Daniel 1967 Riaz (70) M40 33:10.7 10:07.8

244 50 DUPASQUIER Gérard 1989 SAB Bulle (70) M20 33:12.5 10:09.6

245 38 RUMO Liliane 1960 LAT Sense (9) F50 33:13.1 10:10.2

246 235 HASSLER Nicolas 1971 FSG Sâles (71) M40 33:14.2 10:11.3

247 412 CLEMENT Jean-François 1956 CA Rosé (37) M50 33:16.9 10:14.0

248 275 RUFFIEUX Vincent 1965 Bulle (72) M40 33:19.0 10:16.1

249 87 ALONSO Ramon 1966 Sâles (73) M40 33:22.8 10:19.9

250 421 MENOUD Sébastien 1992 Sâles (16) M19 33:25.2 10:22.3

251 200 MONNEY Jean-Claude 1958 CA Belfaux (38) M50 33:26.3 10:23.4

252 189 KOLLY Daniel 1957 CA Farvagny (39) M50 33:27.3 10:24.4

253 118 KOLLY Stéphane 1973 CS Hauteville (71) M20 33:29.7 10:26.8

254 382 TERCIER Michel 1949 Charmey (13) M60 33:30.3 10:27.4

255 101 SCHNEUWLY Michael 1961 LAT Sense (40) M50 33:32.2 10:29.3

256 225 PORCHET Thibaud 1984 Mézières FR (72) M20 33:36.3 10:33.4
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257 82 SERRATORE Alessio 1979 AC Murten (73) M20 33:38.8 10:35.9

258 55 SCHUWEY Laurent 1974 Im Fang (74) M20 33:39.6 10:36.7

259 258 RAUBER Gabriela 1992 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (4) F19 33:40.6 10:37.7

260 159 SUARD Frédéric 1984 Romanens (75) M20 33:41.8 10:38.9

261 500 BUTTY Christian FSG Sâles (74) M40 33:43.1 10:40.2

262 417 MENOUD Philippe 1968 FSG Sâles (75) M40 33:44.5 10:41.6

263 391 POSTIGUILLO Xavier 1966 Broc (76) M40 33:45.2 10:42.3

264 99 HOCHSTRASSER Gabriela 1957 ACP Matran (10) F50 33:46.9 10:44.0

265 178 BUTTY Marie-Jeanne 1963 ACP Matran (11) F40 33:48.3 10:45.4

266 277 PASQUIER Brigitte 1969 FSG Sâles (12) F40 33:49.9 10:47.0

267 119 KAESER Claudia 1967 AC Murten (13) F40 33:51.3 10:48.4

268 284 AYER Chantal 1965 CAG Farvagny (14) F40 33:53.4 10:50.5

269 254 FLEURY Jacques-André 1963 CARC Romont (77) M40 33:55.2 10:52.3

270 201 DESCLOUX Marcel 1948 CS Marsens (14) M60 33:57.4 10:54.5

271 128 MEYER Sylviane 1969 CS Marsens (15) F40 33:59.7 10:56.8

272 470 VASSEROT Olivier 1978 CS Hauteville (76) M20 34:00.8 10:57.9

273 283 PICCAND Aline 1983 SAB Bulle (21) F20 34:02.0 10:59.1

274 131 BIFRARE Frédéric 1967 CARC Romont (78) M40 34:04.9 11:02.0

275 57 FLEURY Jeanine 1967 CARC Romont (16) F40 34:08.5 11:05.6

276 390 VEGA Luis 1966 Le Pâquier (79) M40 34:10.7 11:07.8

277 379 BRODARD Christian 1972 Vuadens (77) M20 34:12.0 11:09.1

278 315 BOVIGNY Nathalie 1970 FSG Sâles (17) F40 34:14.7 11:11.8

279 240 SCARFO Vincent 1937 Sporting club broyard (15) M60 34:16.9 11:14.0

280 279 SOARES Augusto 1966 Centre Portugais Fribourg (80) M40 34:18.6 11:15.7

281 393 DESSARZIN Frédéric 1974 Morlon (78) M20 34:19.9 11:17.0

282 210 GALLEY Laurent 1970 AT Cugy (81) M40 34:22.0 11:19.1

283 246 SCHÜRCH Corinna 1976 TV Bösingen (22) F20 34:23.5 11:20.6

284 199 PASQUIER Henri 1950 CS Hauteville (16) M60 34:25.2 11:22.3

285 429 GUISOLAN François 1970 ACP Matran (82) M40 34:26.8 11:23.9

286 350 GAPANY Mélanie 1993 SAB Bulle (5) F19 34:28.1 11:25.2

287 444 NESTOLA Marcello 1960 ACP Matran (41) M50 34:29.2 11:26.3

288 401 MAGNIN Pascal 1970 Le Moléson (83) M40 34:30.8 11:27.9

289 219 CETRANGOLO Giuseppe 1970 AC Murten (84) M40 34:33.5 11:30.6

290 494 RAEMY Bruno 1954 ACP Matran (42) M50 34:33.9 11:31.0

291 51 OVERNEY Henri 1943 CA Marly (17) M60 34:35.7 11:32.8

292 220 BERSET Christian 1957 Team Rando Onnens (43) M50 34:36.9 11:34.0

293 110 FÜRST Helena 1965 AC Murten (18) F40 34:38.2 11:35.3

294 416 GUILLET Laurent 1970 Sansoucis Echarlens (85) M40 34:39.7 11:36.8

295 307 GRANDGIRARD Myriam 1973 A Travers Cugy (23) F20 34:40.8 11:37.9

296 183 EGGIMANN Ruedi 1947 FSG Bulle (18) M60 34:42.5 11:39.6

297 230 DE GASPARO Charles-Etienne 1966 LAT Sense (86) M40 34:43.9 11:41.0

298 27 DUPASQUIER Frédéric 1984 Bulle (79) M20 34:45.6 11:42.7

299 182 BUNTSCHU Marc 1980 CA Farvagny (80) M20 34:46.9 11:44.0

300 37 BURI Christina 1969 AC Murten (19) F40 34:47.6 11:44.7

301 425 SEYDOUX Mathieu 1983 Sâles (81) M20 34:48.6 11:45.7

302 42 STETTLER Doris 1962 LAT Sense (20) F40 34:50.4 11:47.5

303 387 PILLER Patrick 1973 TSV Rechthalten (82) M20 34:52.6 11:49.7

304 242 SCHEURER Isabelle 1972 CARC Romont (24) F20 34:59.3 11:56.4

305 137 GOBET Didier 1963 CAG Farvagny (87) M40 35:02.7 11:59.8

306 449 DENERVAUD Dominique 1962 CARC Romont (88) M40 35:04.5 12:01.6

307 297 CLOROS Artiste 1950 ACP Matran (19) M60 35:06.3 12:03.4

308 408 LE COLAS Loïg 1975 Troistorrents (83) M20 35:08.2 12:05.3
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309 144 THEULES Olivier 1970 FSG Sâles (89) M40 35:09.4 12:06.5

310 394 EGGERSCHWILER Alexandre 1974 Bulle (84) M20 35:11.0 12:08.1

311 208 GUEX Marinette 1967 ACP Matran (21) F40 35:12.4 12:09.5

312 290 MARCHON Martine 1967 CS Marsens (22) F40 35:15.9 12:13.0

313 461 PONNAZ Bernard 1972 Ca Belfaux (85) M20 35:17.0 12:14.1

314 81 YERLY Olivier 1983 CS Hauteville (86) M20 35:17.7 12:14.8

315 340 GILLARD MAGNIN Corinne 1970 Les Cour'Heureuses (23) F40 35:20.3 12:17.4

316 360 MONNEY Agathe 1960 CARC Romont (11) F50 35:22.4 12:19.5

317 344 BOSSY Céline 1979 CA Belfaux (25) F20 35:30.4 12:27.5

318 422 MAURON Pierre 1972 Sâles (87) M20 35:34.7 12:31.8

319 355 FRAGNIERE Céline 1982 Les Sansoucis (26) F20 35:35.9 12:33.0

320 325 MAGNIN Marie-Claire 1966 Sâles (24) F40 35:37.4 12:34.5

321 348 MAILLARD Corinne ACP Matran (25) F40 35:40.1 12:37.2

322 73 HERREN Esther 1968 TV Bösingen (26) F40 35:41.2 12:38.3

323 96 CARVALHO Conceicão 1973 Centre Portugais Fribourg (27) F20 35:45.3 12:42.4

324 250 KOBEL Hans 1945 AC Murten (20) M60 35:46.5 12:43.6

325 356 SIEBER Maud 1977 CA Belfaux (28) F20 35:46.9 12:44.0

326 228 SCHNEUWLY Marianne 1963 LAT Sense (27) F40 35:49.6 12:46.7

327 134 SAVARY Geneviève 1968 FSG Sâles (28) F40 35:50.7 12:47.8

328 466 DEFARIA Patrick 1976 Montreux (88) M20 35:51.8 12:48.9

329 56 OLIVEIRA Francisco 1960 Centre Portugais Fribourg (44) M50 35:57.7 12:54.8

330 180 GOBET PAPAUX Carole 1979 CARC Romont (29) F20 36:00.6 12:57.7

331 243 TRABA Fatima 1966 Centre Portugais Fribourg (29) F40 36:03.9 13:01.0

332 221 RISSE Etienne 1963 CS Hauteville (90) M40 36:06.7 13:03.8

333 216 KLAUS Patrick 1961 TSV Rechthalten (45) M50 36:08.8 13:05.9

334 326 DUNAND Fabienne 1989 FSG Sâles (30) F20 36:09.6 13:06.7

335 93 NEUHAUS Brigitte 1971 TSV Rechthalten (30) F40 36:10.1 13:07.2

336 319 SAVARY Julie 1985 FSG Sâles (31) F20 36:10.8 13:07.9

337 442 BURGY Yves 1964 ACP Matran (91) M40 36:11.6 13:08.7

338 75 HOCHSTRASSER Duilio 1962 ACP Matran (92) M40 36:19.9 13:17.0

339 66 PETRULLI Salvatore 1946 Courtaman (Club Belfaux) (21) M60 36:20.7 13:17.8

340 270 CHERVET Roland 1944 SC Broyard (22) M60 36:22.3 13:19.4

341 278 ROBADEY Félix 1944 FSG Bulle (23) M60 36:23.3 13:20.4

342 153 MORY Géraldine 1978 ACP Matran (32) F20 36:26.4 13:23.5

343 286 HERR Willi 1942 LAT Sense (24) M60 36:27.9 13:25.0

344 418 GRANDJEAN Jacques 1988 La Joux (89) M20 36:31.3 13:28.4

345 411 CORPATAUX Michel 1947 Ependes (25) M60 36:33.9 13:31.0

346 301 SIMON-VERMOT Denis 1960 SAB Bulle (46) M50 36:35.2 13:32.3

347 291 JUNGO Solange 1984 CA Belfaux (33) F20 36:36.1 13:33.2

348 331 REYNAUD Sandrine 1983 Villarimboud (34) F20 36:45.8 13:42.9

349 332 REYNAUD Jocelyne 1988 Villarimboud (35) F20 36:46.6 13:43.7

350 386 SILVA Diamatino 1963 CP Fribourg (93) M40 36:47.8 13:44.9

351 353 MARCHON Valérie 1986 FSG Broc (36) F20 36:49.4 13:46.5

352 76 THÜRLER Andrea 1993 Swiss Ski (6) F19 36:56.1 13:53.2

353 452 MOULLET Joël 1989 FC La Sionge (90) M20 36:59.8 13:56.9

354 334 BRODARD Marie-Josée 1962 Sâles (31) F40 37:01.9 13:59.0

355 252 DELACOUR Véronique 1966 AT Cugy (32) F40 37:02.5 13:59.6

356 317 BOURQUENOUD Véronique 1972 FSG Sâles (37) F20 37:05.2 14:02.3

357 361 GREMAUD Lyse 1949 CARC Romont (12) F50 37:11.7 14:08.8

358 321 SCHIBLI Gabriela 1953 Epalinges (13) F50 37:26.2 14:23.3

359 88 MESSERLI Hervé 1953 SAB Bulle (47) M50 37:32.3 14:29.4

360 170 GRAND Marion 1974 CAG Farvagny (38) F20 37:37.5 14:34.6
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361 327 LAMBERT Lina 1961 SC Broyard (14) F50 37:39.1 14:36.2

362 272 BERSET Solange 1952 CA Belfaux (15) F50 37:46.7 14:43.8

363 205 BÜRGISSER Irene 1962 AC Murten (33) F40 37:51.3 14:48.4

364 479 SCHLNEP Bruno TV Bösingen (94) M40 37:54.9 14:52.0

365 432 KLAUS Steve 1974 Botterens (91) M20 37:55.6 14:52.7

366 446 PERLER Moritz 1942 TSV Heitenried (26) M60 38:05.3 15:02.4

367 113 WAEBER René 1959 LAT Sense (48) M50 38:10.2 15:07.3

368 329 BOVIGNY Geneviève 1962 FSG Sâles (34) F40 38:20.5 15:17.6

369 65 CORBOZ Martin 1959 ATC Cugy (49) M50 38:32.8 15:29.9

370 288 BEAUD Sabrina 1986 FSG Charmey (39) F20 38:41.0 15:38.1

371 168 THÉDY Florence 1972 Epagny (40) F20 38:47.0 15:44.1

372 247 TOPOJANI Fatmir 1990 Riaz (92) M20 38:48.8 15:45.9

373 266 RAPPO Cécile 1943 AC Murten (16) F50 38:59.4 15:56.5

374 358 TISSOT Murielle 1977 Châtel-s-Montsalvens (41) F20 39:03.9 16:01.0

375 194 CRAUSAZ Philippe 1963 CS Hauteville (95) M40 39:12.8 16:09.9

376 280 ESSEIVA Sylviane 1975 Villarimboud (42) F20 39:23.9 16:21.0

377 156 JEMMELY Koba 1974 CARC Romont (43) F20 39:24.2 16:21.3

378 68 DESSIBOURG Jocelyne 1956 ACP Matran (17) F50 39:25.9 16:23.0

379 116 MORY Sandra 1974 ACP Matran (44) F20 39:28.4 16:25.5

380 185 SELMI Sara 1977 ACP Matran (45) F20 39:28.9 16:26.0

381 273 HAYOZ Elmar 1961 AC Murten (50) M50 39:29.3 16:26.4

382 154 HAYOZ Susanne 1958 AC Murten (18) F50 39:30.7 16:27.8

383 139 BERSET Emmanuelle 1960 Onnens FR (19) F50 39:36.7 16:33.8

384 431 WIDER Marcel 1953 CARC Romont (51) M50 39:48.3 16:45.4

385 142 RUDOLF Prisca-Anna 1948 AC Murten (20) F50 39:49.3 16:46.4

386 239 PETTER Sara 1982 Carrouge (46) F20 39:51.5 16:48.6

387 78 MOREL Maude 1975 FSG Farvagny (47) F20 39:52.7 16:49.8

388 313 REMY Charles 1953 CA Belfaux (52) M50 40:13.6 17:10.7

389 267 COCHARD Chantal 1970 CARC Romont (35) F40 40:23.9 17:21.0

390 346 MAILLARD Claudine 1963 Sâles (36) F40 40:44.2 17:41.3

391 94 MEUWLY Laure 1978 Saint-Martin (48) F20 40:45.1 17:42.2

392 127 TISSOT Michel 1947 Broc (27) M60 40:48.2 17:45.3

393 322 CORMINBOEUF GENOUD Angélique 1973 La Tour-de-Trême (49) F20 41:00.2 17:57.3

394 187 POUPON Bernard 1954 Aigle (53) M50 41:09.1 18:06.2

395 72 CURTY Christelle 1992 Romont (7) F19 41:33.5 18:30.6

396 236 OBERSON Sandrine 1983 FSG Sâles (50) F20 41:53.5 18:50.6

397 164 CHOLLET Sylviane 1986 FSG Sâles (51) F20 41:54.2 18:51.3

398 323 SEYDOUX Caroline 1985 Bulle (52) F20 41:55.8 18:52.9

399 172 BRUGNOLI Sandra 1968 AC Murten (37) F40 42:07.0 19:04.1

400 359 CRAUSAZ Véronique 1964 CA Farvagny (38) F40 43:03.2 20:00.3

401 335 POPPITI Silvia 1973 TSV Düdingen MAHU (53) F20 43:06.5 20:03.6

402 41 PAUCHARD Liliane 1956 AC Murten (21) F50 43:09.9 20:07.0

403 98 CURTY Jean-Gustave 1965 Romont (96) M40 43:46.1 20:43.2

404 58 BOSSEL Emilie 1984 CS Vallée du Flon (54) F20 45:02.9 22:00.0

405 357 CAMILLE Nathalie 1972 Châtel-St-Denis (55) F20 46:52.3 23:49.4

406 193 CAMILLE Olivier 1975 Aigle (93) M20 46:53.9 23:51.0

407 282 SCHUWEY Sandra 1977 Im Fang (56) F20 46:56.7 23:53.8

408 316 BALMAT Anita 1969 Maules (39) F40 52:59.2 29:56.3

409 481 GREMAUD Gérald 1939 CARC Romont (28) M60 1h11:45.6 48:42.7



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

19me COURSE PEDESTRE POPULAIRE Sâles 2011

Coupe  " Fribourgeoise "  et  " La Gruyère "  

Course à pieds "À TRAVERS SÂLES"

Résultats  scratch 7.160  Km

Soft Chrono Willy   www.chronometrage.ch Soft Chrono Willy   www.chronometrage.ch Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09

10.06.2011  /  Sâles ( Gruyères)   FSG  Sâles Le 15.06.2011 à 06:21  /  Page 9/17

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom AN Domicile/Club (Clt) CAT Temps Ecart

  Scratch Dames  7,160 Km  

1 351 FÜRHOLZ Monika 1984 Trilogie Sport (1) F20 26:20.6

2 287 ZAHNO Regula 1971 TSV Rechthalten (1) F40 26:28.2 7.6

3 108 PILLER Isabelle 1971 Trilogie Sport / CA Belfaux (2) F40 27:25.2 1:04.6

4 7 CLEMENT Sandrine 1975 SAB Bulle (2) F20 27:58.7 1:38.1

5 79 RAPPO CONCA Sabine 1972 AC Murten (3) F20 28:04.3 1:43.7

6 26 JENNY-RIEDO Inge 1978 TSV Düdingen MAHU (4) F20 28:17.1 1:56.5

7 162 MONNEY Stéphanie 1970 CAG Farvagny (3) F40 29:10.2 2:49.6

8 345 SCHOUWEY Karine 1980 CAG Farvagny (5) F20 29:17.4 2:56.8

9 112 BRÜLHART Marina 1992 TV Bösingen (1) F19 29:24.2 3:03.6

10 114 EMERY Laure-Christine 1980 CA Belfaux (6) F20 29:31.2 3:10.6

11 80 DEFFERARD Isabelle 1971 CARC Romont (4) F40 29:44.2 3:23.6

12 238 CLERC BLASER Gisèle 1966 CAG Farvagny (5) F40 29:59.2 3:38.6

13 320 MOOSER Natacha 1976 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (7) F20 30:04.5 3:43.9

14 347 DONZALLAZ Nicole 1982 SAB Bulle (8) F20 30:10.1 3:49.5

15 294 ZUMWALD Judith 1974 LAT Sense (9) F20 30:14.8 3:54.2

16 237 ZIBUNG Irene 1983 LAT Sense (10) F20 30:18.6 3:58.0

17 171 CLÉMENT Fabienne 1959 ACP Matran (1) F50 30:20.7 4:00.1

18 343 WALDMEYER Jana Trilogie Sport - CAB Farvagny (2) F50 30:38.6 4:18.0

19 281 BARBEY Pierrette 1957 SAB Bulle (3) F50 30:46.6 4:26.0

20 211 BUCHS Rachel 1989 TSV Rechthalten (11) F20 30:50.0 4:29.4

21 310 RAUBER Tanja 1993 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (2) F19 31:04.6 4:44.0

22 136 SCHALLER Anita 1962 CA Marly (6) F40 31:10.0 4:49.4

23 248 ZOSSO Mélanie 1987 TSV Düdingen MAHU (12) F20 31:11.5 4:50.9

24 206 KALTENRIEDER Margrit 1956 TSV Düdingen MAHU (4) F50 31:12.1 4:51.5

25 349 AEBISCHER Marie-Madeleine 1965 TSV Heitenried (7) F40 31:28.1 5:07.5

26 74 FRAGNIÈRE Ursula 1968 CS Marsens (8) F40 31:40.3 5:19.7

27 339 BURGISSER Nicole 1983 LAT Sense (13) F20 31:47.9 5:27.3

28 285 BUTTIGIEG Valentine 1983 CA Belfaux (14) F20 31:52.8 5:32.2

29 43 ANDREY Angèle 1959 CA Belfaux (5) F50 31:57.1 5:36.5

30 324 HOHL Joëlle 1984 CS Hauteville (15) F20 32:06.6 5:46.0

31 259 PILLONEL Sylvie 1972 A Travers Cugy (16) F20 32:18.3 5:57.7

32 177 REMY DE VITO Giuseppina 1959 CA Belfaux (6) F50 32:19.7 5:59.1

33 126 SIMON Christelle 1977 CA Farvagny (17) F20 32:22.7 6:02.1

34 33 PITTET Patricia 1969 Marsens (9) F40 32:28.6 6:08.0

35 24 TERRAPON Georgette 1961 CS Vallée du Flon (7) F50 32:39.7 6:19.1

36 354 GENDRE Laurence 1978 CS Niremont (18) F20 32:52.1 6:31.5

37 300 FRAGNIÈRE Delphine 1987 SAB Bulle (19) F20 32:57.0 6:36.4

38 30 PITTET Céline 1993 CS Vallée du Flon (3) F19 33:03.6 6:43.0

39 330 TORCHE Anne-Marie 1961 CAG Farvagny (8) F50 33:08.4 6:47.8

40 229 MATHYS Laetitia 1985 Belfaux (20) F20 33:09.2 6:48.6

41 336 CHIQUET Myriam 1963 TSV Rechthalten (10) F40 33:10.0 6:49.4

42 38 RUMO Liliane 1960 LAT Sense (9) F50 33:13.1 6:52.5

43 258 RAUBER Gabriela 1992 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (4) F19 33:40.6 7:20.0

44 99 HOCHSTRASSER Gabriela 1957 ACP Matran (10) F50 33:46.9 7:26.3

45 178 BUTTY Marie-Jeanne 1963 ACP Matran (11) F40 33:48.3 7:27.7

46 277 PASQUIER Brigitte 1969 FSG Sâles (12) F40 33:49.9 7:29.3

47 119 KAESER Claudia 1967 AC Murten (13) F40 33:51.3 7:30.7

48 284 AYER Chantal 1965 CAG Farvagny (14) F40 33:53.4 7:32.8

49 128 MEYER Sylviane 1969 CS Marsens (15) F40 33:59.7 7:39.1
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom AN Domicile/Club (Clt) CAT Temps Ecart

50 283 PICCAND Aline 1983 SAB Bulle (21) F20 34:02.0 7:41.4

51 57 FLEURY Jeanine 1967 CARC Romont (16) F40 34:08.5 7:47.9

52 315 BOVIGNY Nathalie 1970 FSG Sâles (17) F40 34:14.7 7:54.1

53 246 SCHÜRCH Corinna 1976 TV Bösingen (22) F20 34:23.5 8:02.9

54 350 GAPANY Mélanie 1993 SAB Bulle (5) F19 34:28.1 8:07.5

55 110 FÜRST Helena 1965 AC Murten (18) F40 34:38.2 8:17.6

56 307 GRANDGIRARD Myriam 1973 A Travers Cugy (23) F20 34:40.8 8:20.2

57 37 BURI Christina 1969 AC Murten (19) F40 34:47.6 8:27.0

58 42 STETTLER Doris 1962 LAT Sense (20) F40 34:50.4 8:29.8

59 242 SCHEURER Isabelle 1972 CARC Romont (24) F20 34:59.3 8:38.7

60 208 GUEX Marinette 1967 ACP Matran (21) F40 35:12.4 8:51.8

61 290 MARCHON Martine 1967 CS Marsens (22) F40 35:15.9 8:55.3

62 340 GILLARD MAGNIN Corinne 1970 Les Cour'Heureuses (23) F40 35:20.3 8:59.7

63 360 MONNEY Agathe 1960 CARC Romont (11) F50 35:22.4 9:01.8

64 344 BOSSY Céline 1979 CA Belfaux (25) F20 35:30.4 9:09.8

65 355 FRAGNIERE Céline 1982 Les Sansoucis (26) F20 35:35.9 9:15.3

66 325 MAGNIN Marie-Claire 1966 Sâles (24) F40 35:37.4 9:16.8

67 348 MAILLARD Corinne ACP Matran (25) F40 35:40.1 9:19.5

68 73 HERREN Esther 1968 TV Bösingen (26) F40 35:41.2 9:20.6

69 96 CARVALHO Conceicão 1973 Centre Portugais Fribourg (27) F20 35:45.3 9:24.7

70 356 SIEBER Maud 1977 CA Belfaux (28) F20 35:46.9 9:26.3

71 228 SCHNEUWLY Marianne 1963 LAT Sense (27) F40 35:49.6 9:29.0

72 134 SAVARY Geneviève 1968 FSG Sâles (28) F40 35:50.7 9:30.1

73 180 GOBET PAPAUX Carole 1979 CARC Romont (29) F20 36:00.6 9:40.0

74 243 TRABA Fatima 1966 Centre Portugais Fribourg (29) F40 36:03.9 9:43.3

75 326 DUNAND Fabienne 1989 FSG Sâles (30) F20 36:09.6 9:49.0

76 93 NEUHAUS Brigitte 1971 TSV Rechthalten (30) F40 36:10.1 9:49.5

77 319 SAVARY Julie 1985 FSG Sâles (31) F20 36:10.8 9:50.2

78 153 MORY Géraldine 1978 ACP Matran (32) F20 36:26.4 10:05.8

79 291 JUNGO Solange 1984 CA Belfaux (33) F20 36:36.1 10:15.5

80 331 REYNAUD Sandrine 1983 Villarimboud (34) F20 36:45.8 10:25.2

81 332 REYNAUD Jocelyne 1988 Villarimboud (35) F20 36:46.6 10:26.0

82 353 MARCHON Valérie 1986 FSG Broc (36) F20 36:49.4 10:28.8

83 76 THÜRLER Andrea 1993 Swiss Ski (6) F19 36:56.1 10:35.5

84 334 BRODARD Marie-Josée 1962 Sâles (31) F40 37:01.9 10:41.3

85 252 DELACOUR Véronique 1966 AT Cugy (32) F40 37:02.5 10:41.9

86 317 BOURQUENOUD Véronique 1972 FSG Sâles (37) F20 37:05.2 10:44.6

87 361 GREMAUD Lyse 1949 CARC Romont (12) F50 37:11.7 10:51.1

88 321 SCHIBLI Gabriela 1953 Epalinges (13) F50 37:26.2 11:05.6

89 170 GRAND Marion 1974 CAG Farvagny (38) F20 37:37.5 11:16.9

90 327 LAMBERT Lina 1961 SC Broyard (14) F50 37:39.1 11:18.5

91 272 BERSET Solange 1952 CA Belfaux (15) F50 37:46.7 11:26.1

92 205 BÜRGISSER Irene 1962 AC Murten (33) F40 37:51.3 11:30.7

93 329 BOVIGNY Geneviève 1962 FSG Sâles (34) F40 38:20.5 11:59.9

94 288 BEAUD Sabrina 1986 FSG Charmey (39) F20 38:41.0 12:20.4

95 168 THÉDY Florence 1972 Epagny (40) F20 38:47.0 12:26.4

96 266 RAPPO Cécile 1943 AC Murten (16) F50 38:59.4 12:38.8

97 358 TISSOT Murielle 1977 Châtel-s-Montsalvens (41) F20 39:03.9 12:43.3

98 280 ESSEIVA Sylviane 1975 Villarimboud (42) F20 39:23.9 13:03.3

99 156 JEMMELY Koba 1974 CARC Romont (43) F20 39:24.2 13:03.6

100 68 DESSIBOURG Jocelyne 1956 ACP Matran (17) F50 39:25.9 13:05.3

101 116 MORY Sandra 1974 ACP Matran (44) F20 39:28.4 13:07.8
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102 185 SELMI Sara 1977 ACP Matran (45) F20 39:28.9 13:08.3

103 154 HAYOZ Susanne 1958 AC Murten (18) F50 39:30.7 13:10.1

104 139 BERSET Emmanuelle 1960 Onnens FR (19) F50 39:36.7 13:16.1

105 142 RUDOLF Prisca-Anna 1948 AC Murten (20) F50 39:49.3 13:28.7

106 239 PETTER Sara 1982 Carrouge (46) F20 39:51.5 13:30.9

107 78 MOREL Maude 1975 FSG Farvagny (47) F20 39:52.7 13:32.1

108 267 COCHARD Chantal 1970 CARC Romont (35) F40 40:23.9 14:03.3

109 346 MAILLARD Claudine 1963 Sâles (36) F40 40:44.2 14:23.6

110 94 MEUWLY Laure 1978 Saint-Martin (48) F20 40:45.1 14:24.5

111 322 CORMINBOEUF GENOUD Angélique 1973 La Tour-de-Trême (49) F20 41:00.2 14:39.6

112 72 CURTY Christelle 1992 Romont (7) F19 41:33.5 15:12.9

113 236 OBERSON Sandrine 1983 FSG Sâles (50) F20 41:53.5 15:32.9

114 164 CHOLLET Sylviane 1986 FSG Sâles (51) F20 41:54.2 15:33.6

115 323 SEYDOUX Caroline 1985 Bulle (52) F20 41:55.8 15:35.2

116 172 BRUGNOLI Sandra 1968 AC Murten (37) F40 42:07.0 15:46.4

117 359 CRAUSAZ Véronique 1964 CA Farvagny (38) F40 43:03.2 16:42.6

118 335 POPPITI Silvia 1973 TSV Düdingen MAHU (53) F20 43:06.5 16:45.9

119 41 PAUCHARD Liliane 1956 AC Murten (21) F50 43:09.9 16:49.3

120 58 BOSSEL Emilie 1984 CS Vallée du Flon (54) F20 45:02.9 18:42.3

121 357 CAMILLE Nathalie 1972 Châtel-St-Denis (55) F20 46:52.3 20:31.7

122 282 SCHUWEY Sandra 1977 Im Fang (56) F20 46:56.7 20:36.1

123 316 BALMAT Anita 1969 Maules (39) F40 52:59.2 26:38.6

  Scratch  Messieurs   7,160 Km   

1 122 MESZAROS Thomas 1978 CA Belfaux (1) M20 23:02.9

2 436 HUBER Erich 1981 LAT Sense (2) M20 23:21.7 18.8

3 155 JEANNERET Patrick 1971 Trilogie Sport (1) M40 24:00.3 57.4

4 6 CLEMENT Patrick 1972 SAB Bulle (3) M20 24:14.7 1:11.8

5 167 BUCHS Sébastien 1982 CARC Romont (4) M20 24:19.3 1:16.4

6 263 BIGLER Denis 1969 AC Murten (2) M40 24:29.9 1:27.0

7 47 BRÜGGER Werner 1975 TSV Rechthalten (5) M20 24:37.6 1:34.7

8 467 BRÜGGER Joseph 1962 LAT Sense (3) M40 24:45.6 1:42.7

9 145 GONCALVES Paulo 1975 Centre Portugais Fribourg (6) M20 25:04.4 2:01.5

10 32 BERSET Pascal 1985 CAG Farvagny (7) M20 25:07.0 2:04.1

11 234 KESSLER Bertrand 1972 CARC Romont (8) M20 25:10.6 2:07.7

12 149 GIROUD Philippe 1987 CA Marly (9) M20 25:14.7 2:11.8

13 268 HASLER Marius 1961 TSV Düdingen MAHU (1) M50 25:15.6 2:12.7

14 468 CHARRIERE Eric 1983 FSG Charmey (10) M20 25:17.8 2:14.9

15 445 GEISSBÜHLER Alex 1964 TV Bösingen (4) M40 25:18.5 2:15.6

16 292 TSCHOPP Sebastian 1985 LAT Sense (11) M20 25:20.1 2:17.2

17 264 REYNAUD David 1975 CARC Romont (12) M20 25:21.6 2:18.7

18 141 NICOLET Claude 1967 CA Farvagny (5) M40 25:29.8 2:26.9

19 197 PICCAND Cédric 1975 CA Farvagny (13) M20 25:31.7 2:28.8

20 271 ETTER Robert 1970 AC Murten (6) M40 25:32.8 2:29.9

21 130 COTTING Patrick 1971 CA Belfaux (7) M40 25:33.5 2:30.6

22 223 SCHORNOZ Eloi 1992 CS Vallée du Flon (1) M19 25:35.0 2:32.1

23 302 PINHO Manuel 1966 Centre Portugais Fribourg (8) M40 25:38.0 2:35.1

24 100 POCHON Patrick 1961 SAB Bulle (2) M50 25:46.1 2:43.2

25 433 THIERRIN Xavier 1979 Villeneuve FR (14) M20 25:51.7 2:48.8
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26 385 SCAIOLA Jean-Philippe 1975 Vuadens (15) M20 26:09.5 3:06.6

27 427 ZAMPIERI Lucas 1979 Cornaux (16) M20 26:20.0 3:17.1

28 441 PACHE Jean-Claude 1965 TEAM Castella (9) M40 26:22.7 3:19.8

29 23 FLEURY Lucien 1993 CARC Romont (2) M19 26:23.2 3:20.3

30 28 HAENNI Mario 1972 TSV Düdingen MAHU (17) M20 26:28.8 3:25.9

31 407 PASQUIER Christophe 1980 CS Marsens (18) M20 26:37.5 3:34.6

32 161 BLATTER Stefan 1973 TV Bösingen (19) M20 26:39.0 3:36.1

33 191 PORCHET Patrik 1970 SAB Bulle (10) M40 26:40.3 3:37.4

34 69 GOBET Gilles 1983 FSG Sâles (20) M20 26:43.0 3:40.1

35 233 PASQUIER Benoît 1965 FSG Sâles (11) M40 26:44.1 3:41.2

36 213 FRANCEY Jérôme 1988 ACP Matran (21) M20 26:44.9 3:42.0

37 439 RIEDER Damien 1972 Montet (22) M20 26:46.6 3:43.7

38 459 PERROUD François 1966 CARC Romont (12) M40 26:48.0 3:45.1

39 196 SCHUWEY Christoph 1967 SC Im Fang (13) M40 27:00.4 3:57.5

40 337 GIRARD Damien 1992 Lieffrens (3) M19 27:03.3 4:00.4

41 480 SEGHROUCHNI Hafid 1958 Yverdon (3) M50 27:03.9 4:01.0

42 21 BOURQUI Benoît 1974 CARC Romont (23) M20 27:05.8 4:02.9

43 175 MINNIG Hugo 1993 CS Hauteville (4) M19 27:06.4 4:03.5

44 499 SINGY Nicolas 1975 Villarlod (24) M20 27:07.3 4:04.4

45 389 DESSIBOURG Benoît 1983 Glisse Club Romont (25) M20 27:09.4 4:06.5

46 224 BARRAS Gilles 1961 CA Farvagny (4) M50 27:10.8 4:07.9

47 90 ECOFFEY Yannick 1986 CS Hauteville (26) M20 27:16.4 4:13.5

48 388 SALLIN Dimitri 1988 SAB Bulle (27) M20 27:18.2 4:15.3

49 186 LAROYENNE Guillaume 1978 CA Belfaux (28) M20 27:21.4 4:18.5

50 413 MARCHON Michel 1953 Nestlé Broc (5) M50 27:29.9 4:27.0

51 352 LIARD Arnaud 1992 Sâles (5) M19 27:31.1 4:28.2

52 25 TSCHANNEN Rolf 1966 TV Bösingen (14) M40 27:32.0 4:29.1

53 192 SEYDOUX Laurent 1985 Sâles (29) M20 27:37.1 4:34.2

54 148 KALT Thomas 1968 AC Murten (15) M40 27:42.1 4:39.2

55 147 RIBEIRO Domingos 1961 Centre Portugais Fribourg (6) M50 27:45.3 4:42.4

56 312 SAUTEUR Simon 1993 Riaz (6) M19 27:47.2 4:44.3

57 54 ALMEIDA Nuno 1980 Belfaux (30) M20 27:51.0 4:48.1

58 462 DOUGOUD Thierry-Emmanuel 1975 Noréaz (31) M20 27:53.4 4:50.5

59 13 TERREAUX Bernard 1952 CAG Farvagny (7) M50 27:54.7 4:51.8

60 121 BOUDEAU Sylvain 1973 CARC Romont (32) M20 27:55.1 4:52.2

61 143 BOHN Pascal 1968 SAB Bulle (16) M40 27:56.3 4:53.4

62 447 BOUNDILLOUD Chritophe 1982 Châtel-St-Denis (33) M20 27:56.9 4:54.0

63 31 HAAS Romain 1971 CA Belfaux (17) M40 27:57.8 4:54.9

64 399 LÜKE Michael 1962 SAB Bulle (18) M40 28:02.2 4:59.3

65 303 KRUMMEN Thomas 1987 TV Bösingen (34) M20 28:06.2 5:03.3

66 203 BALMER Jonathan 1993 CS Hauteville (7) M19 28:08.4 5:05.5

67 104 GUILLEBEAU Michel 1974 LAT Sense (35) M20 28:09.4 5:06.5

68 245 MOULIN Valentin 1988 Corminboeuf (36) M20 28:13.3 5:10.4

69 463 WICHT Christophe 1966 Sommentier (19) M40 28:14.4 5:11.5

70 64 WEISSMÜLLER Markus 1960 TV Bösingen (8) M50 28:17.8 5:14.9

71 39 BOSSY Jean-Daniel 1946 Sporting club broyard (1) M60 28:18.4 5:15.5

72 456 GEINOZ Nicolas 1987 SAB Bulle (37) M20 28:19.4 5:16.5

73 184 VOGT Philippe 1980 LAT Sense (38) M20 28:21.2 5:18.3

74 269 SCHNEEBERGER Dominique 1960 CAG Farvagny (9) M50 28:22.5 5:19.6

75 102 SCHNEUWLY Alex 1990 LAT Sense (39) M20 28:24.9 5:22.0

76 188 FÜRST René 1960 AC Murten (10) M50 28:26.1 5:23.2

77 298 SCHMUTZ Pascal 1969 TV Bösingen (20) M40 28:27.4 5:24.5
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78 426 CARITA Philippe 1965 CARE VEVEY (21) M40 28:29.4 5:26.5

79 46 PIRLET Xavier 1991 Jeunesse d'Avry (40) M20 28:38.6 5:35.7

80 207 NIKLES Jean-Michel 1964 CAG Farvagny (22) M40 28:39.4 5:36.5

81 92 SCHOUWEY Jérome 1993 CS Hauteville (8) M19 28:40.0 5:37.1

82 460 BALMER Eric 1965 Charmey (23) M40 28:42.5 5:39.6

83 438 GARIN Stéphane 1982 CS Vallée du Flon (41) M20 28:45.4 5:42.5

84 496 ROBADEY Jacques 1967 FSG Bulle (24) M40 28:46.4 5:43.5

85 111 SCHÜTZ Urs 1963 AC Murten (25) M40 28:47.1 5:44.2

86 296 SANTOS Amadeu 1964 Centre Portugais Fribourg (26) M40 28:51.0 5:48.1

87 109 JOYE Philippe 1964 CARC Romont (27) M40 28:53.0 5:50.1

88 120 HURNI Hansjörg 1963 Villargiroud (28) M40 28:56.2 5:53.3

89 133 CHAPPUIS Michel 1954 CAG Farvagny (11) M50 28:57.1 5:54.2

90 204 ZURKINDEN Patrick 1975 LAT Sense (42) M20 28:57.9 5:55.0

91 395 MOLLARD Steeve 1970 ACP Matran (29) M40 28:59.5 5:56.6

92 150 GAVILLET Philippe 1966 CAG Farvagny (30) M40 29:02.1 5:59.2

93 95 GALLEY David 1980 ACP Matran (43) M20 29:04.2 6:01.3

94 498 PYTHON Vincent 1975 Grenilles (44) M20 29:07.0 6:04.1

95 140 KÄSER Michael 1981 TV Bösingen (45) M20 29:07.7 6:04.8

96 311 CORPATAUX Nicolas 1978 CAG Farvagny (46) M20 29:08.6 6:05.7

97 414 CARDINAUX Bertrand 1960 CS Vallée du Flon (12) M50 29:09.5 6:06.6

98 115 HOHL Yves 1980 CS Hauteville (47) M20 29:12.1 6:09.2

99 497 MOTA Luis 1967 LB Cottens (31) M40 29:12.8 6:09.9

100 342 REPOND Brice 1992 SAB Bulle (9) M19 29:14.2 6:11.3

101 227 FREIBURGHAUS Philippe 1964 ACP Matran (32) M40 29:16.0 6:13.1

102 107 PIERRET Philippe 1967 CA Belfaux (33) M40 29:16.7 6:13.8

103 469 GEINOZ Antoine 1959 CAG Farvagny (13) M50 29:19.1 6:16.2

104 304 WÜTHRICH Markus 1966 TV Bösingen (34) M40 29:22.9 6:20.0

105 448 GENOUD Alexandre 1969 Les Paccots (35) M40 29:25.3 6:22.4

106 226 BOUCHER Gilles 1957 CA Belfaux (14) M50 29:28.1 6:25.2

107 435 SCHMID Christian 1961 TSV Rechthalten (15) M50 29:29.2 6:26.3

108 420 OBERSON Pierre 1984 FSG Sâles (48) M20 29:30.1 6:27.2

109 465 DOUSSE Georges 1968 CA Marly (36) M40 29:31.8 6:28.9

110 424 GIRARD Yvan 1967 Maules (37) M40 29:34.0 6:31.1

111 415 SUTER Walter 1961 CARE VEVEY (16) M50 29:34.9 6:32.0

112 123 BUTTY Roger 1963 Ecublens/ fr (38) M40 29:35.3 6:32.4

113 52 ANGELOZ Henri 1964 Centre Portugais Fribourg (39) M40 29:36.2 6:33.3

114 380 MOOSER Markus 1974 SC Hochmatt Im Fang (49) M20 29:36.9 6:34.0

115 49 VIEIRA DE SOUSA António 1958 Centre Portugais Fribourg (17) M50 29:42.5 6:39.6

116 217 DAFFLON Henri 1963 ACP Matran (40) M40 29:45.0 6:42.1

117 151 ROLÃO João 1962 Centre Portugais Fribourg (41) M40 29:48.1 6:45.2

118 244 GENDRE Grégoire 1984 CA Belfaux (50) M20 29:49.0 6:46.1

119 397 OBERSON Stéphane 1972 CAG Farvagny (51) M20 29:49.8 6:46.9

120 405 MATHYS Roland 1968 TSV Heitenried (42) M40 29:50.9 6:48.0

121 36 GILBERT Baechler 1970 TSV Rechthalten (43) M40 29:52.5 6:49.6

122 29 ZBINDEN Josef 1948 LAT Sense (2) M60 29:54.5 6:51.6

123 84 BROCH Marcel 1966 TSV Rechthalten (44) M40 29:56.2 6:53.3

124 400 GACHOUD Frédéric 1966 Chouette Team (45) M40 29:56.9 6:54.0

125 409 VOILLAT François 1959 CA Belfaux (18) M50 29:57.6 6:54.7

126 328 TORNARE Germain 1993 SAB Bulle (10) M19 29:58.5 6:55.6

127 458 NUOFFER Julien 1974 CA Belfaux (52) M20 30:06.1 7:03.2

128 338 BUTTY Romain (95) 1993 Matran (11) M19 30:08.2 7:05.3

129 309 BONNET Claude-Alain 1960 La Tour-de-Trême (19) M50 30:10.7 7:07.8
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130 45 ZURKINDEN Andreas 1965 LAT Sense (46) M40 30:18.0 7:15.1

131 179 PINHO Candido 1970 Centre Portugais Fribourg (47) M40 30:19.2 7:16.3

132 293 GLANNAZ Marcel 1951 CA Farvagny (3) M60 30:21.8 7:18.9

133 71 KOLLY Lucien 1986 CS Hauteville (53) M20 30:29.9 7:27.0

134 261 SANTOS Celestino 1955 Centre Portugais Fribourg (20) M50 30:32.3 7:29.4

135 256 PERRITAZ Joël 1968 CARC Romont (48) M40 30:33.1 7:30.2

136 105 AEBY Pierre 1948 CA Marly (4) M60 30:34.1 7:31.2

137 135 CHAVAILLAZ Christian 1966 ACP Matran (49) M40 30:36.8 7:33.9

138 63 KÖSTINGER Guido 1960 TSV Rechthalten (21) M50 30:38.1 7:35.2

139 437 SCHÖPFER Frank 1984 LAT Sense (54) M20 30:39.1 7:36.2

140 306 GILLER Jérôme 1969 CS Marsens (50) M40 30:39.7 7:36.8

141 253 BUCHS Edi 1951 Posat (5) M60 30:41.3 7:38.4

142 22 CASTELLA Serge 1962 SAB Bulle (51) M40 30:45.0 7:42.1

143 160 AEBY Patrik 1972 CA Marly (55) M20 30:49.1 7:46.2

144 195 BUCHS Willy 1964 Zumholz (52) M40 30:51.2 7:48.3

145 404 FASEL Angelo 1967 TSV Heitenried (53) M40 30:51.6 7:48.7

146 181 BARRAS Pascal 1969 CA Belfaux (54) M40 30:56.2 7:53.3

147 124 STRITT Karl 1950 LAT Sense (6) M60 30:57.8 7:54.9

148 85 CASTELLA Joseph 1962 CS Neirivue (55) M40 30:58.5 7:55.6

149 495 GILLES Jean-Guy 1947 La Tour-de-Trême (7) M60 31:01.6 7:58.7

150 86 VENTURA Antonio 1968 ACP Matran (56) M40 31:05.0 8:02.1

151 341 GROGNUZ Vincent 1993 CS Vallée du Flon (12) M19 31:05.9 8:03.0

152 472 EGGER Beat 1963 Tavel (57) M40 31:06.7 8:03.8

153 60 BUCHER Ruedi 1949 LAT Sense (8) M60 31:07.4 8:04.5

154 166 COLLAUD Olivier 1976 Romanens (56) M20 31:08.7 8:05.8

155 129 GRECA Manuel 1992 CAG Farvagny (13) M19 31:13.7 8:10.8

156 473 GRIVEL Jean-Louis 1964 CS Marsens (58) M40 31:14.8 8:11.9

157 62 NUNES Antonio 1960 Centre Portugais Fribourg (22) M50 31:15.6 8:12.7

158 260 GLANNAZ Christian 1968 La Tour-de-Trême (59) M40 31:19.2 8:16.3

159 97 GRECA Josef 1957 CAG Farvagny (23) M50 31:22.4 8:19.5

160 451 L'HOMME Pascal 1961 SAB Bulle (24) M50 31:29.4 8:26.5

161 165 WUILLEMIN René 1953 AC Murten (25) M50 31:30.7 8:27.8

162 146 HUGONNET Blaise 1959 Marsens (26) M50 31:32.2 8:29.3

163 423 SCHIBLI Armin 1946 Epalinges (9) M60 31:36.8 8:33.9

164 89 CURRAT Christian 1954 CS Vallée du Flon (27) M50 31:38.4 8:35.5

165 428 SAVARY Yves 1972 CS Marsens (57) M20 31:42.1 8:39.2

166 383 KOLLY Jacques 1972 ACP Matran (58) M20 31:43.5 8:40.6

167 396 PINHO Patrick 1988 Centre Portugais Fribourg (59) M20 31:45.1 8:42.2

168 430 GRANDJEAN Charles 1984 Sâles (60) M20 31:46.0 8:43.1

169 381 CASTELLA Michel 1961 Gumefens (28) M50 31:50.9 8:48.0

170 471 PITTET Aurélien 1986 Sâles (61) M20 31:54.4 8:51.5

171 251 BUCHS Marc 1992 CS Hauteville (14) M19 31:55.9 8:53.0

172 443 DORTHE Pierre-Alain 1964 ACP Matran (60) M40 31:58.4 8:55.5

173 453 MONNEY Maxime 1990 FC La Sionge (62) M20 31:59.6 8:56.7

174 454 SAVARY Grégoire 1991 UHTSemsales (63) M20 32:01.7 8:58.8

175 125 MENOUD Jean-Luc 1967 FSG Sâles (61) M40 32:03.3 9:00.4

176 138 CLÉMENT Georges 1971 CS Hauteville (62) M40 32:05.2 9:02.3

177 398 REPOND Joris 1987 SAB Bulle (64) M20 32:10.9 9:08.0

178 406 SCHAFER Reto 1961 TSV Heitenried (29) M50 32:13.1 9:10.2

179 410 SAUTEUR Ludovic 1980 Fribourg (65) M20 32:14.5 9:11.6

180 440 SCHWARTZ Francis 1961 Giffers (30) M50 32:16.6 9:13.7

181 392 BRAILLARD Gabriel 1949 CS Vallée du Flon (10) M60 32:20.8 9:17.9
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182 158 BARRAS Michel 1955 CS Hauteville (31) M50 32:23.7 9:20.8

183 157 JOYE Jean-claude 1962 CA Belfaux (63) M40 32:25.2 9:22.3

184 232 AYER Serge 1965 CAG Farvagny (64) M40 32:26.7 9:23.8

185 48 KUHN Hans-Jürg 1961 AC Murten (32) M50 32:33.8 9:30.9

186 455 FAHRNI Michaël 1986 FC La Sionge (66) M20 32:34.3 9:31.4

187 419 DESCHENAUX Olivier 1971 Sansoucis Echarlens (65) M40 32:35.6 9:32.7

188 231 WAELTI Albert 1969 ACP Matran (66) M40 32:38.5 9:35.6

189 333 KÖSTINGER Cédric 1993 TSV Rechthalten (15) M19 32:47.2 9:44.3

190 70 WITTWER Erich 1961 LAT Sense (33) M50 32:48.4 9:45.5

191 103 CHUARD André 1956 Estavayer-le-Lac (34) M50 32:49.3 9:46.4

192 265 FORNEY Jean-François 1969 Courtaman (Club Belfaux) (67) M40 32:53.3 9:50.4

193 492 BRODARD Sébastien 1981 Gumefens (67) M20 32:54.5 9:51.6

194 450 THALMANN Romain 1969 Ecuvillens (68) M40 32:55.8 9:52.9

195 44 THALMANN Paul 1949 TV Bösingen (11) M60 32:58.5 9:55.6

196 434 GENDRE David 1974 Bulle (68) M20 32:59.7 9:56.8

197 402 MACHERET Bernard 1965 CA Farvagny (69) M40 33:01.1 9:58.2

198 384 BARRAS Jean-François 1958 Sâles (35) M50 33:02.5 9:59.6

199 308 MICHEL Remy 1957 Communauté portugaise (36) M50 33:05.1 10:02.2

200 173 CHAVAILLAZ Bernardin 1943 CAG Farvagny (12) M60 33:06.6 10:03.7

201 403 BONGARD Cédric 1984 CAG Farvagny (69) M20 33:07.7 10:04.8

202 464 RUTSCHO Jean-Daniel 1967 Riaz (70) M40 33:10.7 10:07.8

203 50 DUPASQUIER Gérard 1989 SAB Bulle (70) M20 33:12.5 10:09.6

204 235 HASSLER Nicolas 1971 FSG Sâles (71) M40 33:14.2 10:11.3

205 412 CLEMENT Jean-François 1956 CA Rosé (37) M50 33:16.9 10:14.0

206 275 RUFFIEUX Vincent 1965 Bulle (72) M40 33:19.0 10:16.1

207 87 ALONSO Ramon 1966 Sâles (73) M40 33:22.8 10:19.9

208 421 MENOUD Sébastien 1992 Sâles (16) M19 33:25.2 10:22.3

209 200 MONNEY Jean-Claude 1958 CA Belfaux (38) M50 33:26.3 10:23.4

210 189 KOLLY Daniel 1957 CA Farvagny (39) M50 33:27.3 10:24.4

211 118 KOLLY Stéphane 1973 CS Hauteville (71) M20 33:29.7 10:26.8

212 382 TERCIER Michel 1949 Charmey (13) M60 33:30.3 10:27.4

213 101 SCHNEUWLY Michael 1961 LAT Sense (40) M50 33:32.2 10:29.3

214 225 PORCHET Thibaud 1984 Mézières FR (72) M20 33:36.3 10:33.4

215 82 SERRATORE Alessio 1979 AC Murten (73) M20 33:38.8 10:35.9

216 55 SCHUWEY Laurent 1974 Im Fang (74) M20 33:39.6 10:36.7

217 159 SUARD Frédéric 1984 Romanens (75) M20 33:41.8 10:38.9

218 500 BUTTY Christian FSG Sâles (74) M40 33:43.1 10:40.2

219 417 MENOUD Philippe 1968 FSG Sâles (75) M40 33:44.5 10:41.6

220 391 POSTIGUILLO Xavier 1966 Broc (76) M40 33:45.2 10:42.3

221 254 FLEURY Jacques-André 1963 CARC Romont (77) M40 33:55.2 10:52.3

222 201 DESCLOUX Marcel 1948 CS Marsens (14) M60 33:57.4 10:54.5

223 470 VASSEROT Olivier 1978 CS Hauteville (76) M20 34:00.8 10:57.9

224 131 BIFRARE Frédéric 1967 CARC Romont (78) M40 34:04.9 11:02.0

225 390 VEGA Luis 1966 Le Pâquier (79) M40 34:10.7 11:07.8

226 379 BRODARD Christian 1972 Vuadens (77) M20 34:12.0 11:09.1

227 240 SCARFO Vincent 1937 Sporting club broyard (15) M60 34:16.9 11:14.0

228 279 SOARES Augusto 1966 Centre Portugais Fribourg (80) M40 34:18.6 11:15.7

229 393 DESSARZIN Frédéric 1974 Morlon (78) M20 34:19.9 11:17.0

230 210 GALLEY Laurent 1970 AT Cugy (81) M40 34:22.0 11:19.1

231 199 PASQUIER Henri 1950 CS Hauteville (16) M60 34:25.2 11:22.3

232 429 GUISOLAN François 1970 ACP Matran (82) M40 34:26.8 11:23.9

233 444 NESTOLA Marcello 1960 ACP Matran (41) M50 34:29.2 11:26.3
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234 401 MAGNIN Pascal 1970 Le Moléson (83) M40 34:30.8 11:27.9

235 219 CETRANGOLO Giuseppe 1970 AC Murten (84) M40 34:33.5 11:30.6

236 494 RAEMY Bruno 1954 ACP Matran (42) M50 34:33.9 11:31.0

237 51 OVERNEY Henri 1943 CA Marly (17) M60 34:35.7 11:32.8

238 220 BERSET Christian 1957 Team Rando Onnens (43) M50 34:36.9 11:34.0

239 416 GUILLET Laurent 1970 Sansoucis Echarlens (85) M40 34:39.7 11:36.8

240 183 EGGIMANN Ruedi 1947 FSG Bulle (18) M60 34:42.5 11:39.6

241 230 DE GASPARO Charles-Etienne 1966 LAT Sense (86) M40 34:43.9 11:41.0

242 27 DUPASQUIER Frédéric 1984 Bulle (79) M20 34:45.6 11:42.7

243 182 BUNTSCHU Marc 1980 CA Farvagny (80) M20 34:46.9 11:44.0

244 425 SEYDOUX Mathieu 1983 Sâles (81) M20 34:48.6 11:45.7

245 387 PILLER Patrick 1973 TSV Rechthalten (82) M20 34:52.6 11:49.7

246 137 GOBET Didier 1963 CAG Farvagny (87) M40 35:02.7 11:59.8

247 449 DENERVAUD Dominique 1962 CARC Romont (88) M40 35:04.5 12:01.6

248 297 CLOROS Artiste 1950 ACP Matran (19) M60 35:06.3 12:03.4

249 408 LE COLAS Loïg 1975 Troistorrents (83) M20 35:08.2 12:05.3

250 144 THEULES Olivier 1970 FSG Sâles (89) M40 35:09.4 12:06.5

251 394 EGGERSCHWILER Alexandre 1974 Bulle (84) M20 35:11.0 12:08.1

252 461 PONNAZ Bernard 1972 Ca Belfaux (85) M20 35:17.0 12:14.1

253 81 YERLY Olivier 1983 CS Hauteville (86) M20 35:17.7 12:14.8

254 422 MAURON Pierre 1972 Sâles (87) M20 35:34.7 12:31.8

255 250 KOBEL Hans 1945 AC Murten (20) M60 35:46.5 12:43.6

256 466 DEFARIA Patrick 1976 Montreux (88) M20 35:51.8 12:48.9

257 56 OLIVEIRA Francisco 1960 Centre Portugais Fribourg (44) M50 35:57.7 12:54.8

258 221 RISSE Etienne 1963 CS Hauteville (90) M40 36:06.7 13:03.8

259 216 KLAUS Patrick 1961 TSV Rechthalten (45) M50 36:08.8 13:05.9

260 442 BURGY Yves 1964 ACP Matran (91) M40 36:11.6 13:08.7

261 75 HOCHSTRASSER Duilio 1962 ACP Matran (92) M40 36:19.9 13:17.0

262 66 PETRULLI Salvatore 1946 Courtaman (Club Belfaux) (21) M60 36:20.7 13:17.8

263 270 CHERVET Roland 1944 SC Broyard (22) M60 36:22.3 13:19.4

264 278 ROBADEY Félix 1944 FSG Bulle (23) M60 36:23.3 13:20.4

265 286 HERR Willi 1942 LAT Sense (24) M60 36:27.9 13:25.0

266 418 GRANDJEAN Jacques 1988 La Joux (89) M20 36:31.3 13:28.4

267 411 CORPATAUX Michel 1947 Ependes (25) M60 36:33.9 13:31.0

268 301 SIMON-VERMOT Denis 1960 SAB Bulle (46) M50 36:35.2 13:32.3

269 386 SILVA Diamatino 1963 CP Fribourg (93) M40 36:47.8 13:44.9

270 452 MOULLET Joël 1989 FC La Sionge (90) M20 36:59.8 13:56.9

271 88 MESSERLI Hervé 1953 SAB Bulle (47) M50 37:32.3 14:29.4

272 479 SCHLNEP Bruno TV Bösingen (94) M40 37:54.9 14:52.0

273 432 KLAUS Steve 1974 Botterens (91) M20 37:55.6 14:52.7

274 446 PERLER Moritz 1942 TSV Heitenried (26) M60 38:05.3 15:02.4

275 113 WAEBER René 1959 LAT Sense (48) M50 38:10.2 15:07.3

276 65 CORBOZ Martin 1959 ATC Cugy (49) M50 38:32.8 15:29.9

277 247 TOPOJANI Fatmir 1990 Riaz (92) M20 38:48.8 15:45.9

278 194 CRAUSAZ Philippe 1963 CS Hauteville (95) M40 39:12.8 16:09.9

279 273 HAYOZ Elmar 1961 AC Murten (50) M50 39:29.3 16:26.4

280 431 WIDER Marcel 1953 CARC Romont (51) M50 39:48.3 16:45.4

281 313 REMY Charles 1953 CA Belfaux (52) M50 40:13.6 17:10.7

282 127 TISSOT Michel 1947 Broc (27) M60 40:48.2 17:45.3

283 187 POUPON Bernard 1954 Aigle (53) M50 41:09.1 18:06.2

284 98 CURTY Jean-Gustave 1965 Romont (96) M40 43:46.1 20:43.2

285 193 CAMILLE Olivier 1975 Aigle (93) M20 46:53.9 23:51.0
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286 481 GREMAUD Gérald 1939 CARC Romont (28) M60 1h11:45.6 48:42.7


